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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Declaration

peach, pineapple, papaya, water, concentrated passion fruit juice, guava puree, aloe vera juice (aloe vera
96%, stabiliser: sobitol, acidity regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, preservative: sodium
benzoate, thickener: xanthan gum, antioxidant: tocopherol-rich extract)

Nutritional values (/100 g)

Energy

Energy

Fat

Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Sugars

Fibers

Proteins

salt

216 kJ
51 kcal
<0.1
<0.1
10
10.0
1.4
0.8
<0.01

[(eN{oN(oN(oN(oN(oN(o)

Allergens

Gluten
Crustaceans
Eggs

Fish

Peanuts
Soybeans

Milk

Nuts

Celery
Mustard
Sesame seeds
Sulphur dioxide / sulphites
Lupin

Mollusca
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Product : Smoothie passion storm

pro Package size : 150¢g Ref : 13016

Packaging : Version: 1
Date : 01/10/2025

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

I
Specific characteristics

No GMO ingredients
No ingredients treated by ionisation
Contaminants : cfr EC legislation

Bacteriological standards

Test Target Maximum
Enterobacteriaceaelg 1.000 10.000
E.coli/g <10 100
Staphylococcus aureus/g <100 1.000
Listeria monocytogenes absent/25g < 10/g
Salmonella absent/25g  absent/ 25g

Organoleptical Quality

Color Homogeneous color typical for each ingredient
Flavor Each ingredient to retain its own natural characteristic flavor
Texture Firm yet tender with an absence of any fibrousness
Other
Product temperature  minus 18 °C
Bag metal check Fe 2,5 mm non Fe 3,0 mm SS 4,0 mm
Ex of lot number L3001-1 11:07
(L=lot, 3 =2013, 001 = julian date, 1 = shift, 11:07 = hour)
Shelf life 18 months
Weight control 150 g e cfr EC legislation
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